
eProcurement System Government of Assam
Created By: Darendra Singha

Created Date/Time: 24-Jan-2019 05:56 PM
Tender Title: Supply of Fertilizers for the ST and OBC Beneficiaries of Assam for the financial year 2018-19 and 2019-20

Tender ID: 2019_WPTBC_10950_1

Tender Inviting Authority: Directorate of Welfare of Plain Tribes & Backward Classes, Govt of Assam

Name of Work: Supply of N:P:K (Mixture Fertilizer) and Zinc Sulphate Heptahydrate (ZnSO4) during 2018-19 & 2019-20

Contract No:  DW/NIT/661/2018-19/43, Date :4/01/2019
SCHEDULE OF WORK / ITEM(S)

Sl.No Description of Work / Item(s) No.of Qty Units Item Code PROGRESSIVE
FERTICHEM PRIVATE

LIMITED
Rate

Without Tax
Rate With

Tax
L1 Rate

Without Tax
L1 Bidder

Without Tax
L1 Rate
With Tax

L1 Bidder
With Tax1.00 Electrical Items :   

1.01 N:P:K (Mixture Fertilizer) 1.00 Ton item1 19250.00 19250.00 19250.00 PROGRESSI
VE
FERTICHEM
PRIVATE
LIMITED

19250.00 PROGRESSI
VE
FERTICHEM
PRIVATE
LIMITED

1.02 Zinc Sulphate Hepteahydrate 1.00 Ton item2 66500.00 66500.00 66500.00 PROGRESSI
VE
FERTICHEM
PRIVATE
LIMITED

66500.00 PROGRESSI
VE
FERTICHEM
PRIVATE
LIMITEDTotal in Figures 85750.00 85750.00



BOQ Summary Details
Tender Title: Supply of Fertilizers for the ST and OBC Beneficiaries of Assam for the financial year 2018-19 and 2019-20

Tender ID: 2019_WPTBC_10950_1

Sheet Name Sl.No Bidder Name Amount Bid Rank

BoQ1 1 PROGRESSIVE FERTICHEM PRIVATE LIMITED 85750.00 L1


